FEDERAZIONE -
ITALIANA GRAND PRIX LATTEBUSCHE
INVERNALI CIRCOSCRIZIONE BELLUNO BASSA
QP | SoMTATOREGIONALE SLALOM GIGANTE \ }

ORDINE DI PARTENZA

CATEGORIA: U8 SUPER BABY Femminile

Num Cod. Concorrente L.B. Anno CZ Societa'
_______ 1 694217 ZEN Maddalena 2015 VE 00459 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA
_______ 2 685635 AGOSTINI Matilde 2014 VE 00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
,,,,,,, 3 673059 CIPRIAN Anna 2014 VE 00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
,,,,,,, 4 675043 DELLE VEDOVE Mariasole 2014 VE 00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
CATEGORIA: U8 SUPER BABY Maschile
_______ 5 687683 ROMAN Gregorio 2014 VE 03616 GTBELL1
,,,,,,, 6 664653 GROSSELLE Enrico 2014 VE 03616 GTBELL1
_______ 7 670746 COMARELLA Bartolomeo 2015 VE 01055 S.C. TRICHIANA
_______ 8 664649 BEZ Andrea 2014 VE 01055 S.C. TRICHIANA
,,,,,,, 9 687755 DE BORTOLI Davide 2014 VE 01053 S.C. LIMANA
,,,,,,, 10 701251 FROGLIA Matteo 2014 VE 00459 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA
....... 11 698329 GHIRARDELLI Tommaso 2015 VE 00459 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA
,,,,,,, 12 689286 MARIANI Enrico 2014 VE 03616 GTBELL1
,,,,,,, 13 687714 TOMASINI Vittorio 2014 VE 01053 S.C. LIMANA
....... 14 701516 POL Brenno 2015 VE 00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
CATEGORIA: U10 BABY Femminile
....... 15 660541 DAL FARRA Michelle 2012 VE 01053 S.C. LIMANA
,,,,,,, 16 73116 DAL MAGRO Anna 2012 VE 00334 S.C. FELTRE
....... 17 686262 TAVELLA Martina 2012 VE 00065 S.C. ARABBA
....... 18 72774  GASPERIN Giulia 2012 VE 00334 S.C. FELTRE
....... 19 661318 COLLESELLI Emy 2012 VE 00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
_______ 20 73132 ROCCON Allegra 2012 VE 01053 S.C. LIMANA
_______ 21 707693 CREPAZ Melany 2013 VE 00065 S.C. ARABBA
....... 22 657482 DUREGON Diletta 2012 VE 00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
,,,,,,, 23 671070 BESSEGATO Giulia 2013 VE 00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
....... 24 73510 CESCHIN Bianca 2013 VE 01055 S.C. TRICHIANA
....... 25 687674 SANTIN Emma 2012 VE 03616 GTBELL1
,,,,,,, 26 73005 BOSCO Arianna 2012 VE 00334 S.C. FELTRE
....... 27 685660 GREGORI Margherita 2013 VE 00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
_______ 28 72219 RECH Elena Giulia 2012 VE 03144 S.T.VALLATA FELTRINA
....... 29 674247 MICHELUZZI Sara 2013 VE 00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
_______ 30 673368 CASAGRANDE Martina 2012 VE 00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
_______ 31 685078 PRENOT Giorgia 2012 VE 03144 S.T.VALLATA FELTRINA
....... 32 684494 GASPERIN Nina Maria 2012 VE 00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
,,,,,,, 33 671050 PALLA Alice 2013 VE 00065 S.C. ARABBA
....... 34 681968 FRANCESCHETTI Emma 2013 VE 01153 S.C. ALLEGHE
....... 35 685637 DE DONA' Eleonora 2013 VE 00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
,,,,,,, 36 705001 FRATTA Aurora 2012 VE 00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
_______ 37 676981 FAGRO Martina 2012 VE 00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
_______ 38 667799 DE VETTOR Caterina 2012 VE 01055 S.C. TRICHIANA
....... 39 679974 ZEN Beatrice 2012 VE 00459 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA
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53

682731
682965
687474
662231
684495
73077

106805
667996
676992
685780
686525
685652
687753
680576

CATEGORIA:

54

685651
707660
674251
669304
661165
73075

661310
91311

673303
681507
685655
688383
681508
667106
686183
675732
667992
687062
662089
672376
672698
668945
660622
681509
687684
72677

663185
72843

73087

COSTANTINI Stella

CARTURAN Benedetta

REN Joelle

DE CARLI Rebecca

DA RE Emma

RIVA Clarissa

DALLA VENEZIA Stella

CIBIEN Matilda

MOLASCHI Emily

DE BIASIO Linda

MURER Agata

FONTANA Carlotta

COLLET Giulia

DE BORTOLI Elena
U10 BABY Maschile

PRIAN Riccardo

BOTNARIUC Stefano
DE GRAAFF Isaac Samuel
TROI Luca

VARAGNOLO Nicolo' Eduardo

BEZ Matteo

DARMAN Lorenzo
COSTA Mattia

COSTA Michael
BERTELLE Federico
FOLLIN Andrea
RUARO Sebastiano
BERTELLE Nicolo'
DAL FARRA Riccardo
PALMINTERI Riccardo
BERTELLE Marco
ANGELINI Riccardo
COMIN Francesco
CARRARETTO Martino
MEZZACASA Gabriele
RICCI Vittore
SAVELLI Riccardo
SCOPEL Enea

DE ZORDI Thomas
BIASIN Tommaso
FIORESE Marco
RUDATIS Matteo
ROCCA Christian
LAZZARIS Danilo

2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012

2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
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VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE

VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE

00101 S.C.
00101 S.C.
00101 S.C.
00334 S.C.
00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
01153 S.C. ALLEGHE
03616 GTBELL1

01053 S.C. LIMANA
00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
01053 S.C. LIMANA
01053 S.C. LIMANA

VAL BIOIS
VAL BIOIS
VAL BIOIS
FELTRE

00283 S.C.
00283 S.C.
00065 S.C. ARABBA
01053 S.C. LIMANA
03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
01053 S.C. LIMANA
01153 S.C. ALLEGHE
00065 S.C. ARABBA
00459 S.C.
00427 S.C.
00283 S.C.
00334 S.C.
00427 S.C.
01053 S.C.
00334 S.C.

NEVEGAL
NEVEGAL

CROCE D'AUNE
NEVEGAL
FELTRE

CROCE D'AUNE
LIMANA
FELTRE

03144 S.T.VALLATA FELTRINA

01053 S.C. LIMANA

00334 S.C. FELTRE

03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
00427 S.C. CROCE D'AUNE
00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
00334 S.C. FELTRE

00427 S.C. CROCE D'AUNE
03616 GTBELL1

00334 S.C. FELTRE

01153 S.C. ALLEGHE
03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
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....... 83 687682
....... 84 688403
....... 85 686259
....... 86 708385
....... 87 685644
....... 88 697365
....... 89 73235
....... 90 685779
....... 91 679742
....... 92 660515
....... 93 667995
....... 94 73226
....... 95 688097
....... 96 687673
....... 97 690694
....... 98 72757
....... 99 699443
....... 100 72332
....... 101 688382
....... 102 72458
....... 103 72397
....... 104 684493
....... 105 72331
....... 106 687796
....... 107 684451
....... 108 665346
....... 109 687721
....... 110 685648
....... 111 685638
....... 112 685646
....... 113 701511
....... 114 685636
....... 115 681511
....... 116 688525
....... 117 685663
....... 118 689029
....... 119 669713
....... 120 664311
....... 121 673343
....... 122 687717
123 659469

ROMAN Orazio
BALANZA Alberto
TAVELLA Andrea
BISETTO Riccardo
GORZA Paolo
VIGILANTE Amedeo
SCOPEL Niccolo'

DE BIASIO Nico
NATALE Ruben
FORTI Giacomo
FORNASIER Erik
PALMA Samuele
TOSATO Cristiano
LOSSO Oscar
VIDOTTO Ettore
ZANOLLI Zeno
GROSSRUBATSCHER Gabriel
TIEPPO Lois
GORZA Alessandro
SELVATICO Giovanni Lino
FEDERA Mattia
LAURITO Elia
BURLON Andrea

DE VETTOR Alessandro
ARMELLIN Piero
ZANOVELLO Jacopo
SOMACAL Raul
ZANOL Axel
DELL'EVA Marco
MAFERA Nicolo'
POL Manfredi
CERVI Francesco
SENI Samuel
CORRENT Kieran
SOPPELSA Davide
TOGNON Alberto
PETRI Nicolas
GUIDOLIN Zeno
COLLESELLI Tobia
TATONETTI Mattia
GUERRA Valentino

CATEGORIA: U12 CUCCIOLI Femminile

....... 124 69695
....... 125 68390

VIGILANTE Anastasia
MOTTA Mabel

Nevegal / 13.02.2022

2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012

2010
2010

VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE

VE
VE

03616 GTBELL1

00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
00065 S.C. ARABBA

03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
00427 S.C. CROCE D'AUNE
00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
00334 S.C. FELTRE

03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
00065 S.C. ARABBA

00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
01053 S.C. LIMANA

01053 S.C. LIMANA

00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
03616 GTBELL1

03616 GTBELL1

03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
01053 S.C. LIMANA

00334 S.C. FELTRE

00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
01053 S.C. LIMANA

00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
01053 S.C. LIMANA

00427 S.C. CROCE D'AUNE
01053 S.C. LIMANA

00427 S.C. CROCE D'AUNE
00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
00427 S.C. CROCE D'AUNE
00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
00427 S.C. CROCE D'AUNE
00427 S.C. CROCE D'AUNE
00427 S.C. CROCE D'AUNE
00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
00459 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA
00065 S.C. ARABBA

00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
00459 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA
01053 S.C. LIMANA

01053 S.C. LIMANA

00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
00334 S.C. FELTRE
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157

69300
68580
68905
665694
70331
671882
687675
72166
71261
664291
698784
67348
67457
67284
69301
71385
70939
72185
70735
663241
662606
666696
69705
70484
68098
71380
677999
703514
72011
122637
668043
685338

DELLE VEDOVE Ludovica
COMARELLA Maria Vittoria
GASPERIN Lara
CASCELLA Chiara
DARMAN Giorgia
CARAZZAI Chiara

DE COL Anna

MISTRON Ludovica
BONELLI Sara
CAMMARATA Chiara
STRAPPAZZON Roberta
DE PRA Matilde

BURLON Arianna
NACCARI Ekaterina
TORMENA Camilla
BECKER Carolina

VIEL Nicole

FAORO Elena

DE BIASIO Giorgia
BOSCOLO ANZOLETTI Giorgia
DE CIAN Chiara
MODOLO Noemi
ROCCON Bianca Benedetta
BIANCHI Anna
POMPANIN Letizia

BEZ Valentina

DAL COL Aurora
FRIGIMELICA Beatrice
DELMONEGO Ilaria
TALAMINI Elisa

TORMEN Silvia

DAL ZOTTO Martina

CATEGORIA: U12 CUCCIOLI Maschile

158

70622
69655
70041
68597
662482
662924
674204
68619
68697
701188
68792

DELLA PIETA' Simone
ZOPPE' Felipe

SALA Achille

SIMEONE Lorenzo
FRANCESCHETTI Luca
SITTA Nicola

BORDIN Raphael

DE MARCH Massimiliano
BERNARDI Sebastiano
RAMPINI BONCORI Roman Enr
VENTURIN Mattia

Nevegal / 13.02.2022

2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011

2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010

VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE

VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE

00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
01055 S.C. TRICHIANA
01055 S.C. TRICHIANA
03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
01153 S.C. ALLEGHE
00427 S.C. CROCE D'AUNE
01053 S.C. LIMANA

01053 S.C. LIMANA

00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
03144 S.T.VALLATA FELTRINA
01063 S.C. TAMBRE
01053 S.C. LIMANA

03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
00065 S.C. ARABBA
00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
00427 S.C. CROCE D'AUNE
00065 S.C. ARABBA

03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
01053 S.C. LIMANA

00065 S.C. ARABBA

01053 S.C. LIMANA

03319 ZOLDO SKI TEAM
00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
01053 S.C. LIMANA

00459 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA
00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
00065 S.C. ARABBA

00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
01053 S.C. LIMANA

03144 S.T.VALLATA FELTRINA

00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
01063 S.C. TAMBRE
01153 S.C. ALLEGHE
00065 S.C. ARABBA
01153 S.C. ALLEGHE
00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
00598 S.C. LENTIAL
00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
00459 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA
01055 S.C. TRICHIANA
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_______ 169 662286 COLLESELLI Leone 2010 VE 00459 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA

_______ 170 673599 ZAGNONI Filippo 2010 VE 00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
....... 171 667726 SMALI Giacomo 2010 VE 01053 S.C. LIMANA
....... 172 661299 DEL FAVERO Nicholas 2010 VE 01053 S.C. LIMANA
_______ 173 70664 DA RIN Gabriele 2011  VE 00065 S.C. ARABBA
....... 174 682796 VIANELLO Francesco 2010 VE 00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
,,,,,,, 175 689436 FAGHERAZZI Nicolo' 2011 VE 01053 S.C. LIMANA
_______ 176 663184 RUDATIS Giacomo 2010 VE 01153 S.C. ALLEGHE
_______ 177 71919  FOL Daniele 2011  VE 00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
....... 178 672852 SOMACAL Diego 2010 VE 01053 S.C. LIMANA
_______ 179 70575 TAMBURLIN Giacomo 2011  VE 01055 S.C. TRICHIANA
_______ 180 684740 TOGNON Giacomo 2011 VE 00459 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA
....... 181 70321 DAVARE Luca 2011 VE 00065 S.C. ARABBA
,,,,,,, 182 71391  FRISALDI Luca 2011 VE 00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
_______ 183 686616 PRIMOLAN Giacomo 2011 VE 03144 S.T.VALLATA FELTRINA
....... 184 70809 FAGHERAZZI Riccardo 2011 VE 00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
,,,,,,, 185 69526  BELLUSSI Piermario 2010 VE 00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
_______ 186 68949 AVOSCAN Marek 2010 VE 01153 S.C. ALLEGHE
_______ 187 672071 BEE Leonardo 2011  VE 00334 S.C. FELTRE
....... 188 68940 CESCHIN Alessandro 2010 VE 01055 S.C. TRICHIANA
_______ 189 668966 DE LORENZO SMIT Paolo 2011 VE 00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
_______ 190 677872 GALLIGIONI Giacomo 2010 VE 00459 S.C. VAL FIORENTINA
....... 191 70426  PESCE Pietro Maria 2011 VE 00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
,,,,,,, 192 71686 CASELLI Federico 2011 VE 00065 S.C. ARABBA
_______ 193 673602 DE LUCA Stefano 2011 VE 00283 S.C. NEVEGAL
....... 194 69885 ZANIN Leonardo 2010 VE 01053 S.C. LIMANA
,,,,,,, 195 67675 DAL FARRA Filippo 2010 VE 01053 S.C. LIMANA
_______ 196 667568 COSTANTINI Elia 2010 VE 00101 S.C. VAL BIOIS
_______ 197 672068 DE BORTOLI Mattia 2011  VE 00427 S.C. CROCE D'AUNE
....... 198 69463 RIGAMONTI Giacomo 2010 VE 01053 S.C. LIMANA
_______ 199 68413 AMADIO Rocco 2010 VE 00613 PONTE NELLE ALPI
_______ 200 677998 MILO Francesco 2010 VE 00427 S.C. CROCE D'AUNE
Esposto ore:
Il Delegato FISI
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